Sample Development Plan
Based on 3/14/22 Start Date
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Training —l
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4 Phase 1: Initial 20 days
Evaluation
Technical 5 days
Meetings/Design
Discussions

IDOH Provides 2 days
Needed Data Files

OxBow Identifies 5 days
Data

Discrepancies

IDOH Respond to | 5 days
Discrepancies
OxBow Prepares 10 days
Conversion Script

4 Phase 2: First Full 15 days

Conversion

OxBow Converts 5 days
and Loads Data,
checks for other
errors

Prepare data 5 days
crosswalk and
Conversion 1
report
IDOH reviews 5 days
conversion
crosswallk/report
4 Phase 3: Second 12 days

Full Conversion,

First Med-IT Load
OxBow Generates 6 days
MDE and
Compares MDE
files
Load Med-IT ? days

OxBow & VDH/LF 4 days
Compare Reporis

OxBow writes 2 days
Converstion 2
Report/MDE
Difference
CDC MDE Submittal 0 days
Training 4 days
4 Phase 4: Final 7 days
Conversion and
Migration
Acceptance Testin 3 days
Final Data 2 days
Conversion
Load Med-IT 1 day
Final Checks 2 days

Conversion Report 1 day
Go Live 0 days
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Mon 4/18/22

Mon 4/25/22

Mon 5/2/22

Mon 5/2/22

Tue 5/10/22
Thu 5/12/22

Man 5/16/22

Tue 5/17/22
Thu 5/19/22

Wed 5/25/22

Wed 5/25/22
Fri 5/27/22

Tue 5/31/22
Wed 6/1/22
Wed 6/1/22
Thu 6/2/22

Sample Data Conversion Plan - Based on 3/14/22 Start Date
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